Cuenta

1112-00-00-00-000000

1112-02-00-00-000000
1112-02-05-00-000000

1112-02-05-08-000000

1112-02-05-08-2200EA
1112-02-05-08-2200EE
1112-02-05-09-000000
1112-02-05-09-2200FA
1112-02-05-09-2200FE

MUNICIPIO DE SAN JUAN CANCUC, CHIAPAS
RELACION DE CUENTAS BANCARIAS

11120205 BANORTE Del 01/01/2022 al 31/12/2022

Descripcidon

BANCOS / TESORERIA

CUENTAS PRODUCTIVAS
BANORTE

CTA. NO. 1172325012 "FISM 2022"

CTA. NO. 1172325012 "FISM 2022"

CTA. NO. 1172325012 "FISM PROD. FROS. 2022"
CTA. NO. 1172325030 "FAFM 2022"

CTA. NO. 1172325030 "FAFM 2022"

CTA. NO. 1172325030 "FAFM PROD. FROS. 2022"

AS
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